
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 6 8 988866 5766 666BRIGHTMAN JE EE 43085 AA KEN

1 Targets: 8 6 6 8 988866 6864 666DIGWEED MBE G EE 12652 AA SUX

3 Targets: 8 6 6 8 978866 6855 665THOMAS P EE 113492 AA DOR

4 Targets: 8 6 6 8 968866 6766 555FRANKLIN G EE 99866 AA SUX

4 Targets: 7 6 6 8 968856 6846 666TOWELL J EE 31951 AA NTN

6 Targets: 8 6 6 7 957866 6856 565COBB AF EE 65796 AA SUR

7 Targets: 8 5 5 6 948866 6856 665BROWN PJ EE 40245 AA SUR

7 Targets: 8 6 6 7 948856 6866 455CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA BER

7 Targets: 7 6 4 8 948866 5766 665MYERS M EE 88811 AA WAL

10 Targets: 8 5 6 8 938864 6756 565SMALLMAN JA EE 96531 AA SUX

11 Targets: 8 4 6 8 928766 6855 465SEAMAN A EE 102937 AA BER

12 Targets: 8 3 6 8 908845 6666 664HARRISON N EE 114845 AA LAN

12 Targets: 7 6 4 7 908766 6855 555JOHNSON AA EE 97865 AA HER

12 Targets: 8 6 6 7 907866 4866 642KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA GLN

15 Targets: 8 5 5 8 897866 4666 365ABEL PP EE 40028 AA BER

16 Targets: 8 5 6 6 888866 5654 555FRANKLIN SJ EE 80240 AA SUX

16 Targets: 8 5 5 8 888765 4855 653HEWLAND W EE 111458 AA BER

18 Targets: 8 6 3 7 868866 6843 553ISMET A EE 116300 AA* BER

Yes18 Targets: 8 5 5 6 868764 4666 555WELLER RW EE 84318 AA GLN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 5 4 8 848765 6753 534TAGG D EE 119184 AA GLN

Yes21 Targets: 7 4 5 6 838656 6765 363CHRISTOPHER C EE 72196 AA WIL

22 Targets: 8 4 4 7 828845 5553 646BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA BER

23 Targets: 8 5 4 8 797745 3844 543ROOD S EE 97009 AA GLN

24 Targets: 7 6 4 8 787846 5832 523RAVALLESE J EE 91138 AA SUR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 6 7 928756 5866 464CAREY H EE 115650 A SUR

1 Targets: 8 5 5 7 928866 6855 465CARTER N EE 120341 A SUR

1 Targets: 8 5 6 8 927865 6765 564STOKES P EE 113538 A SHR

4 Targets: 8 6 6 6 918766 6655 556DENNIS CW EE 12484 A BER

4 Targets: 8 5 5 8 917766 6865 455DRAPER R EE 126584 A BUC

6 Targets: 8 6 6 3 908855 6865 655DEACON R EE 88852 A HAM

7 Targets: 8 6 6 5 888766 6855 552BUDD RJ EE 86783 A SUR

7 Targets: 7 4 5 7 887856 5866 554MAY R EE 107518 A HAM

9 Targets: 8 4 4 8 877866 5765 634HOARE A EE 105316 A SUX

9 Targets: 8 6 3 8 877856 4856 643JOHNSON DS EE 97626 A SUR

9 Targets: 8 5 6 5 878765 5864 554UPTON KC EE 11516 A SUX

12 Targets: 8 6 3 7 867665 5865 662BARROW CR EE 40231 A SUR

13 Targets: 8 6 5 3 856755 6766 663ALLEN RD EE 12063 A BER

13 Targets: 7 6 3 7 858835 3656 666GRYSPEERDT N EE 114223 A BER

15 Targets: 8 6 6 8 846766 5665 342ARCHER K EE 83257 A SUR

16 Targets: 7 5 5 7 837656 4845 545BURROWS P EE 125607 A ESX

16 Targets: 6 6 5 7 835646 5666 366FLOOK RA EE 63239 A HAM

Yes16 Targets: 8 6 5 7 835865 4665 453MATTHEWS I EE 118823 A* ESX

16 Targets: 8 4 5 7 838666 2836 554WATTS SRF EE 42631 A HAM
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Yes20 Targets: 8 3 4 5 818766 2854 663BERRY AR EE 106002 A SUR

Yes20 Targets: 8 6 5 6 817666 5842 453BRAIN A EE 106936 A BER

20 Targets: 8 5 5 8 818756 4735 343SAICH PT EE 14567 A SUR

23 Targets: 8 3 4 6 808766 5725 562WRIGHT KW EE 16628 A HAM

Yes24 Targets: 8 3 4 7 798766 5765 340O'TOOLE DJ EE 1970 A SUR

Yes24 Targets: 8 3 5 5 797846 5766 432RANCE RC EE 502111 A* SUR

24 Targets: 5 5 4 6 798846 5545 635SAWKINS C EE 110309 A HAM

24 Targets: 8 3 4 8 798755 4565 551WAUDBY S EE 128739 A SUR

28 Targets: 6 3 6 8 785626 5835 564BAIRD J EE 80099 A SUX

29 Targets: 8 3 4 6 767865 5454 524FINNEY P EE 129151 A SUR

30 Targets: 8 5 4 4 728661 4635 345MOSS PC EE 70096 A SUF

Yes31 Targets: 6 5 3 8 716746 5552 351BENNETT S EE 129559 A* BER

32 Targets: 6 6 4 6 708756 3741 322UPTON T EE 97114 A SUX

33 Targets: 6 3 5 3 675765 3635 343PETERS CJ EE 32197 A HAM

34 Targets: 8 3 3 4 628433 3614 453RICHINGS P EE 93515 A GLO

35 Targets: 0BURT AJ EE 117108 A SUR

35 Targets: 0CHRISTMAS RA EE 82367 A HAM

35 Targets: 0GENDALL P EE 106108 A BER

Report printed on: 27 July 2014 16:55:42 Page 4 of 24 Pages 

100 ESP REG ESP
27/07/2014BISLEY SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 5 6 7 908755 6866 562CURTIS PDF EE 115934 B GLN

2 Targets: 7 3 5 8 857856 6843 366BICKERTON D EE 72357 B BER

2 Targets: 8 6 6 6 857756 4754 356CUTMORE JP EE 110595 B ESX

2 Targets: 7 5 5 6 858865 5845 445TUCKWELL P EE 110950 B SUX

2 Targets: 8 5 3 5 858766 6666 463WAITE PK EE 118707 B BER

6 Targets: 8 5 5 7 846866 4755 642BAUGHAN W EE 128828 B BUC

6 Targets: 8 5 4 8 845864 5865 354DEACON P EE 114098 B SUX

8 Targets: 8 4 6 3 838856 6744 545MILLER SK EE 100569 B ESX

9 Targets: 8 4 3 6 826856 5755 446BARROW RA EE 83605 B HAM

9 Targets: 8 6 5 7 827635 5863 643MCCARTHY T EE 125526 B WIL

11 Targets: 8 5 4 6 818864 6654 254CLEMENTS S EE 113922 B ESX

11 Targets: 8 4 4 8 818666 4455 463DALTON AN EE 80601 B BER

13 Targets: 8 5 6 7 807746 4844 334FINNEY S EE 129519 B SUR

13 Targets: 8 4 5 6 808835 5765 550FISHER KW EE 83496 B WIL

13 Targets: 8 5 4 4 808535 6764 663GOODCHILD SF EE 10825 B SUX

13 Targets: 8 3 4 7 808665 4754 463PARRY R EE 104514 B ESX

13 Targets: 7 6 3 6 808565 5863 453ROBERTSON RNR EE 126597 B SUX

18 Targets: 8 5 4 5 797846 5855 252BULLOCK S EE 102308 B HAM

Yes18 Targets: 8 5 3 3 797865 6843 454HALL RW EE 13216 B OXO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 7 5 2 7 786765 6746 442BLOCKWELL N EE 105601 B SUR

20 Targets: 8 5 5 4 788864 3843 444OWEN R EE 125390 B KEN

22 Targets: 8 3 4 6 778555 6655 542MAY C EE 115269 B HAM

22 Targets: 8 3 5 4 776755 5736 643TINLIN M EE 97795 B SUR

22 Targets: 6 5 4 6 778765 5765 322YOUNG G EE 87246 B SUX

25 Targets: 8 2 3 8 767864 6635 433CURTIS N EE 115991 B GLN

25 Targets: 8 4 5 6 767636 5664 352FARR DG EE 109862 B BER

25 Targets: 8 5 5 3 768853 6744 325HELLYER DJ EE 39630 B SUX

28 Targets: 8 5 3 7 758565 6535 342BLAND W EE 102542 B SUR

28 Targets: 8 2 3 5 757734 6755 355ENGLAND D EE 91145 B HAM

28 Targets: 8 5 2 6 757665 3744 462HAMILTON G EE 126673 B* SUR

28 Targets: 8 3 4 6 756735 3636 555WILLSON DA EE 84836 B SUR

32 Targets: 8 5 3 5 748865 3854 231ENTICKNAP R EE 121358 B HAM

32 Targets: 8 6 4 3 747352 5846 445JOHNSON M EE 8838 B SUX

32 Targets: 8 4 4 6 746842 5765 333NESS C EE 118556 B ESX

35 Targets: 8 5 4 4 736566 2566 343KENT N EE 81785 B SUX

35 Targets: 8 5 4 6 736433 5665 534MILLARD DH EE 98637 B SUR

37 Targets: 8 2 5 5 727645 5645 532DEALTRY W EE 110242 B SUR

Yes37 Targets: 5 3 4 8 727636 3766 431RADUE A EE 107829 B SUR
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39 Targets: 7 5 6 4 718863 5444 331CUMMINS K EE 128615 B HAM

39 Targets: 8 4 4 4 718425 3755 453DOWSETT P EE 96470 B BER

39 Targets: 8 6 4 5 716645 5633 433MCCARTHY MA EE 33028 B SUR

Yes42 Targets: 8 3 4 5 698864 3813 143GRIFFIN PS EE 87023 B BER

42 Targets: 4 6 3 4 696865 4623 363PAYNE AR EE 12445 B GLO

44 Targets: 8 4 3 6 685656 6742 132SCALES D EE 128232 B* SUX

45 Targets: 8 3 3 6 676646 5825 131HARRISON M EE 101339 B BER

45 Targets: 6 4 4 3 678455 4355 452HELLYER MA EE 39631 B SUX

47 Targets: 6 2 3 4 627855 3344 512BLAKE D EE 110395 B BUC

48 Targets: 7 4 2 5 567565 4120 332BARTER R EE 129319 B SUR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 5 5 8 868766 4366 455CHRISTY L EE 122662 C GLN

1 Targets: 8 5 3 7 867655 5766 646LARGE DM EE 88054 C BER

3 Targets: 8 6 3 7 848866 6736 244WILLIAMS S EE 119426 C GLN

4 Targets: 7 5 4 2 818665 6844 565HARRIS TJ EE 66730 C ESX

5 Targets: 8 5 5 3 798753 5854 454JOHNSON MI EE 125895 C BER

5 Targets: 8 4 4 4 798755 5864 533LAJER AG EE 88716 C BER

7 Targets: 8 2 4 7 788766 4645 344BOAKES R EE 126340 C BER

7 Targets: 8 6 3 7 788865 3855 330CROWLEY D EE 128523 C SUR

7 Targets: 8 4 5 5 787655 6755 253CULL L EE 3042 C HAM

10 Targets: 8 3 4 6 778844 3744 653HOLDER R EE 113539 C SUR

10 Targets: 8 2 4 8 777865 6164 534QUINN B EE 109362 C BER

Yes12 Targets: 7 3 4 4 768865 4766 233BUSBY AP EE 103852 C SUR

12 Targets: 7 2 6 5 768665 6653 443GALLAND J EE 118452 C BER

12 Targets: 8 5 3 5 766545 6664 454SCOTT M EE 128953 C BER

Yes12 Targets: 8 5 4 6 767546 4665 433SHUTTLEWORTH P EE 71433 C BER

12 Targets: 6 6 3 5 768765 6553 452SPARROW A EE 121289 C SUR

17 Targets: 8 5 5 7 746344 6753 344BROWN R EE 124600 C HAM

17 Targets: 8 5 3 6 747746 5654 323FAIREY K EE 128264 C BED

17 Targets: 8 5 2 7 747835 4745 342WELLS J EE 121057 C HAM
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20 Targets: 8 2 3 8 727764 4455 333COLTON C EE 128000 C ESX

20 Targets: 4 6 3 7 728555 4755 422REEVES A EE 126335 C SUR

22 Targets: 7 6 3 6 718823 5553 244FORD FJ EE 59001 C BER

22 Targets: 8 3 2 8 716735 4564 433SPIERS D EE 128700 C HAM

24 Targets: 8 2 3 6 708766 3853 230COLLINS S EE 127038 C* BER

24 Targets: 8 1 3 5 708655 5455 442FOX S EE 129597 C HAM

Yes24 Targets: 8 5 2 6 708656 4353 351MOWATT G EE 95472 C BER

24 Targets: 8 3 3 6 706455 6653 145ROSIC P EE 120646 C SUR

24 Targets: 8 3 3 8 706545 2753 533STEWART E EE 115994 C* SUR

24 Targets: 7 5 3 8 707735 4832 521WORTHINGTON R EE 123217 C SUR

30 Targets: 8 6 4 7 698545 3655 111SHERWOOD G EE 129353 C SUR

31 Targets: 8 3 4 5 688765 4433 422BLACKBURN S EE 128160 C BUC

Yes31 Targets: 8 4 4 4 686734 6535 441ELLIOTT P EE 125229 C* SUR

31 Targets: 8 4 4 7 686725 3664 330HYAM S EE 121261 C* GLN

31 Targets: 8 4 5 6 687334 2644 345KEEN C EE 108169 C SUX

31 Targets: 7 4 4 3 687546 4734 343KEEN KJ EE 115509 C SUX

36 Targets: 7 6 4 3 676655 4634 233NORTH C EE 102938 C BER

36 Targets: 8 3 4 5 675755 3743 233SKILTON A EE 121512 C SUR

38 Targets: 8 4 3 6 666864 3442 242GRIEVE R EE 126535 C* BER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 7 4 3 6 655643 4732 533DILLEY M EE 122309 C* BER

39 Targets: 8 4 4 5 657555 4541 332HAYTER D NM C* SUX

39 Targets: 6 4 6 2 657662 3824 441MITCHELL KC EE 15500 C SUX

39 Targets: 8 2 1 6 658665 2464 232O'CONNELL A EE 128054 C ESX

39 Targets: 8 4 5 4 658435 5413 443WINGHAM TJ EE 47551 C GLN

44 Targets: 8 4 3 5 643246 4654 424GODDARD J EE 129897 C* HAM

Yes44 Targets: 6 4 4 5 644534 4823 444STIFF CEJ EE 96625 C* SUR

46 Targets: 8 4 4 4 637566 3643 111NAYLOR JCR EE 27529 C GLN

Yes46 Targets: 6 5 2 5 636445 3654 332TALMADGE M EE 103595 C BER

Yes46 Targets: 6 6 4 2 635445 5744 322WATSON PJ EE 104551 C SUR

Yes49 Targets: 7 0 3 5 625464 4763 422GOWER P EE 128421 C* BER

49 Targets: 6 2 3 5 625656 3426 432MAYBEE AF EE 7354 C SUX

49 Targets: 6 3 3 5 626325 4535 444PITMAN P EE 122063 C HAM

Yes52 Targets: 6 5 5 7 616445 4532 401HALL M EE 128774 C BER

52 Targets: 7 2 4 3 616563 4822 342PITMAN P EE 122028 C HAM

52 Targets: 5 3 5 6 616752 5513 314ROBERTSON L EE 128151 C SUX

55 Targets: 8 2 5 4 607554 3553 310MEYER T EE 125756 C* SUR

56 Targets: 6 5 5 4 585565 3333 131BROOKWELL S EE 129718 C* SUX

Yes57 Targets: 8 1 3 7 576535 1543 132BAXTER M EE 127100 C* BER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

57 Targets: 8 3 4 4 577753 3332 122MANDEVILLE P EE 87259 C* HAM

59 Targets: 8 1 2 6 558724 2461 211MITCHELL O EE 129890 C* HAM

60 Targets: 8 3 2 6 545453 3541 230MCGARVIE G EE 117825 C* HAM

61 Targets: 6 4 2 3 534533 3743 132CROFT J EE 128974 C SUR

62 Targets: 8 1 3 4 525553 3532 320MOUSSA Z EE 524276 C* GLN

63 Targets: 6 5 0 5 473655 0631 200EVANS DTW EE 128193 C* HAM

63 Targets: 3 1 1 2 476455 2731 223HILL J EE 127666 C HAM

Yes65 Targets: 4 1 2 5 345332 0412 110WARRINGTON S EE 129340 C SUR

66 Targets: 3 0 1 2 313311 5342 201REVETT C EE 128647 C SUR

Yes67 Targets: 0BALDOCK SL EE 123090 C SUX

Yes67 Targets: 0BRISTOW ST EE 19581 C SUR

Yes67 Targets: 0CHARLES T EE 518338 C SUX

Yes67 Targets: 0COLLARD D EE 88829 C SUX

Yes67 Targets: 0LARGE LJ EE 90436 C BER

Yes67 Targets: 0WALKER AE EE 84967 C SUR
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Yes1 Targets: 0FINDLAY I EE 129279 UC SUR

Yes1 Targets: 0FRANCIS A EE 124588 UC HAM

Yes1 Targets: 0HARRISON ST EE 524480 UC GLN

Yes1 Targets: 0HATHAWAY M EE 129515 UC SUR

1 Targets: 0KING D EE 119990 UC SUR

Yes1 Targets: 0YEATMAN R EE 100561 UC BER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 5 5 7 846866 4755 642BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR BUC

2 Targets: 8 5 6 7 807746 4844 334FINNEY S EE 129519 JNR SUR

3 Targets: 8 4 4 5 657555 4541 332HAYTER D NM JNR SUX

4 Targets: 8 1 2 6 558724 2461 211MITCHELL O EE 129890 JNR HAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 3 7 858835 3656 666GRYSPEERDT N EE 114223 LDY BER

2 Targets: 5 5 4 6 798846 5545 635SAWKINS C EE 110309 LDY HAM

3 Targets: 7 5 2 7 786765 6746 442BLOCKWELL N EE 105601 LDY SUR

4 Targets: 8 2 3 8 767864 6635 433CURTIS N EE 115991 LDY GLN

4 Targets: 7 2 6 5 768665 6653 443GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY BER

4 Targets: 6 6 3 5 768765 6553 452SPARROW A EE 121289 LDY SUR

7 Targets: 8 6 4 7 698545 3655 111SHERWOOD G EE 129353 LDY SUR

8 Targets: 8 4 5 6 687334 2644 345KEEN C EE 108169 LDY SUX

9 Targets: 6 4 4 3 678455 4355 452HELLYER MA EE 39631 LDY SUX

9 Targets: 7 6 4 3 676655 4634 233NORTH C EE 102938 LDY BER

Yes11 Targets: 6 6 4 2 635445 5744 322WATSON PJ EE 104551 LDY SUR

12 Targets: 6 5 5 4 585565 3333 131BROOKWELL S EE 129718 LDY SUX

Yes13 Targets: 8 1 3 7 576535 1543 132BAXTER M EE 127100 LDY BER

Yes14 Targets: 4 1 2 5 345332 0412 110WARRINGTON S EE 129340 LDY SUR

Yes15 Targets: 0BALDOCK SL EE 123090 LDY SUX

Yes15 Targets: 0COLLARD D EE 88829 LDY SUX

Yes15 Targets: 0LARGE LJ EE 90436 LDY BER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 6 8 988866 5766 666BRIGHTMAN JE EE 43085 SNR KEN

1 Targets: 8 6 6 8 988866 6864 666DIGWEED MBE G EE 12652 SNR SUX

3 Targets: 8 6 6 8 978866 6855 665THOMAS P EE 113492 SNR DOR

4 Targets: 8 6 6 8 968866 6766 555FRANKLIN G EE 99866 SNR SUX

4 Targets: 7 6 6 8 968856 6846 666TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR NTN

6 Targets: 8 6 6 7 957866 6856 565COBB AF EE 65796 SNR SUR

7 Targets: 8 5 5 6 948866 6856 665BROWN PJ EE 40245 SNR SUR

7 Targets: 8 6 6 7 948856 6866 455CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR BER

7 Targets: 7 6 4 8 948866 5766 665MYERS M EE 88811 SNR WAL

10 Targets: 8 5 6 8 938864 6756 565SMALLMAN JA EE 96531 SNR SUX

11 Targets: 8 6 6 7 928756 5866 464CAREY H EE 115650 SNR SUR

11 Targets: 8 5 5 7 928866 6855 465CARTER N EE 120341 SNR SUR

11 Targets: 8 4 6 8 928766 6855 465SEAMAN A EE 102937 SNR BER

11 Targets: 8 5 6 8 927865 6765 564STOKES P EE 113538 SNR SHR

15 Targets: 8 5 5 8 917766 6865 455DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR BUC

16 Targets: 8 5 6 7 908755 6866 562CURTIS PDF EE 115934 SNR GLN

16 Targets: 8 6 6 3 908855 6865 655DEACON R EE 88852 SNR HAM

16 Targets: 8 3 6 8 908845 6666 664HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR LAN

16 Targets: 7 6 4 7 908766 6855 555JOHNSON AA EE 97865 SNR HER
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16 Targets: 8 6 6 7 907866 4866 642KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR GLN

21 Targets: 8 5 5 8 897866 4666 365ABEL PP EE 40028 SNR BER

22 Targets: 8 6 6 5 888766 6855 552BUDD RJ EE 86783 SNR SUR

22 Targets: 8 5 6 6 888866 5654 555FRANKLIN SJ EE 80240 SNR SUX

22 Targets: 8 5 5 8 888765 4855 653HEWLAND W EE 111458 SNR BER

22 Targets: 7 4 5 7 887856 5866 554MAY R EE 107518 SNR HAM

26 Targets: 8 4 4 8 877866 5765 634HOARE A EE 105316 SNR SUX

26 Targets: 8 6 3 8 877856 4856 643JOHNSON DS EE 97626 SNR SUR

26 Targets: 8 5 6 5 878765 5864 554UPTON KC EE 11516 SNR SUX

29 Targets: 8 6 3 7 867665 5865 662BARROW CR EE 40231 SNR SUR

29 Targets: 8 5 5 8 868766 4366 455CHRISTY L EE 122662 SNR GLN

29 Targets: 8 6 3 7 868866 6843 553ISMET A EE 116300 SNR BER

Yes29 Targets: 8 5 5 6 868764 4666 555WELLER RW EE 84318 SNR GLN

33 Targets: 7 3 5 8 857856 6843 366BICKERTON D EE 72357 SNR BER

33 Targets: 8 6 6 6 857756 4754 356CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR ESX

33 Targets: 7 5 5 6 858865 5845 445TUCKWELL P EE 110950 SNR SUX

36 Targets: 8 6 6 8 846766 5665 342ARCHER K EE 83257 SNR SUR

36 Targets: 8 5 4 8 845864 5865 354DEACON P EE 114098 SNR SUX

36 Targets: 8 5 4 8 848765 6753 534TAGG D EE 119184 SNR GLN
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36 Targets: 8 6 3 7 848866 6736 244WILLIAMS S EE 119426 SNR GLN

40 Targets: 7 5 5 7 837656 4845 545BURROWS P EE 125607 SNR ESX

Yes40 Targets: 7 4 5 6 838656 6765 363CHRISTOPHER C EE 72196 SNR WIL

Yes40 Targets: 8 6 5 7 835865 4665 453MATTHEWS I EE 118823 SNR ESX

40 Targets: 8 4 6 3 838856 6744 545MILLER SK EE 100569 SNR ESX

44 Targets: 8 4 3 6 826856 5755 446BARROW RA EE 83605 SNR HAM

44 Targets: 8 4 4 7 828845 5553 646BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR BER

44 Targets: 8 6 5 7 827635 5863 643MCCARTHY T EE 125526 SNR WIL

Yes47 Targets: 8 3 4 5 818766 2854 663BERRY AR EE 106002 SNR SUR

Yes47 Targets: 8 6 5 6 817666 5842 453BRAIN A EE 106936 SNR BER

47 Targets: 8 5 4 6 818864 6654 254CLEMENTS S EE 113922 SNR ESX

47 Targets: 8 5 5 8 818756 4735 343SAICH PT EE 14567 SNR SUR

51 Targets: 8 4 5 6 808835 5765 550FISHER KW EE 83496 SNR WIL

51 Targets: 8 5 4 4 808535 6764 663GOODCHILD SF EE 10825 SNR SUX

51 Targets: 7 6 3 6 808565 5863 453ROBERTSON RNR EE 126597 SNR SUX

54 Targets: 8 5 4 5 797846 5855 252BULLOCK S EE 102308 SNR HAM

54 Targets: 8 5 5 3 798753 5854 454JOHNSON MI EE 125895 SNR BER

Yes54 Targets: 8 3 4 7 798766 5765 340O'TOOLE DJ EE 1970 SNR SUR

Yes54 Targets: 8 3 5 5 797846 5766 432RANCE RC EE 502111 SNR SUR
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54 Targets: 8 5 4 8 797745 3844 543ROOD S EE 97009 SNR GLN

54 Targets: 8 3 4 8 798755 4565 551WAUDBY S EE 128739 SNR SUR

60 Targets: 6 3 6 8 785626 5835 564BAIRD J EE 80099 SNR SUX

60 Targets: 8 2 4 7 788766 4645 344BOAKES R EE 126340 SNR BER

60 Targets: 8 6 3 7 788865 3855 330CROWLEY D EE 128523 SNR SUR

60 Targets: 7 6 4 8 787846 5832 523RAVALLESE J EE 91138 SNR SUR

64 Targets: 8 2 4 8 777865 6164 534QUINN B EE 109362 SNR BER

64 Targets: 8 3 5 4 776755 5736 643TINLIN M EE 97795 SNR SUR

64 Targets: 6 5 4 6 778765 5765 322YOUNG G EE 87246 SNR SUX

Yes67 Targets: 7 3 4 4 768865 4766 233BUSBY AP EE 103852 SNR SUR

67 Targets: 8 3 4 6 767865 5454 524FINNEY P EE 129151 SNR SUR

67 Targets: 8 5 3 5 766545 6664 454SCOTT M EE 128953 SNR BER

70 Targets: 8 5 2 6 757665 3744 462HAMILTON G EE 126673 SNR SUR

70 Targets: 8 3 4 6 756735 3636 555WILLSON DA EE 84836 SNR SUR

72 Targets: 8 5 5 7 746344 6753 344BROWN R EE 124600 SNR HAM

72 Targets: 8 5 3 5 748865 3854 231ENTICKNAP R EE 121358 SNR HAM

72 Targets: 8 5 3 6 747746 5654 323FAIREY K EE 128264 SNR BED

72 Targets: 8 4 4 6 746842 5765 333NESS C EE 118556 SNR ESX

76 Targets: 8 5 4 4 736566 2566 343KENT N EE 81785 SNR SUX
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77 Targets: 8 2 3 8 727764 4455 333COLTON C EE 128000 SNR ESX

77 Targets: 8 5 4 4 728661 4635 345MOSS PC EE 70096 SNR SUF

Yes77 Targets: 5 3 4 8 727636 3766 431RADUE A EE 107829 SNR SUR

77 Targets: 4 6 3 7 728555 4755 422REEVES A EE 126335 SNR SUR

Yes81 Targets: 6 5 3 8 716746 5552 351BENNETT S EE 129559 SNR BER

81 Targets: 7 5 6 4 718863 5444 331CUMMINS K EE 128615 SNR HAM

81 Targets: 8 3 2 8 716735 4564 433SPIERS D EE 128700 SNR HAM

84 Targets: 8 2 3 6 708766 3853 230COLLINS S EE 127038 SNR BER

84 Targets: 8 1 3 5 708655 5455 442FOX S EE 129597 SNR HAM

84 Targets: 8 3 3 6 706455 6653 145ROSIC P EE 120646 SNR SUR

84 Targets: 8 3 3 8 706545 2753 533STEWART E EE 115994 SNR SUR

84 Targets: 6 6 4 6 708756 3741 322UPTON T EE 97114 SNR SUX

84 Targets: 7 5 3 8 707735 4832 521WORTHINGTON R EE 123217 SNR SUR

Yes90 Targets: 8 3 4 5 698864 3813 143GRIFFIN PS EE 87023 SNR BER

91 Targets: 8 3 4 5 688765 4433 422BLACKBURN S EE 128160 SNR BUC

Yes91 Targets: 8 4 4 4 686734 6535 441ELLIOTT P EE 125229 SNR SUR

91 Targets: 8 4 4 7 686725 3664 330HYAM S EE 121261 SNR GLN

91 Targets: 8 4 3 6 685656 6742 132SCALES D EE 128232 SNR SUX

95 Targets: 8 3 3 6 676646 5825 131HARRISON M EE 101339 SNR BER
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95 Targets: 8 3 4 5 675755 3743 233SKILTON A EE 121512 SNR SUR

97 Targets: 8 4 3 6 666864 3442 242GRIEVE R EE 126535 SNR BER

98 Targets: 7 4 3 6 655643 4732 533DILLEY M EE 122309 SNR BER

98 Targets: 8 2 1 6 658665 2464 232O'CONNELL A EE 128054 SNR ESX

100 Targets: 8 4 3 5 643246 4654 424GODDARD J EE 129897 SNR HAM

Yes101 Targets: 6 5 2 5 636445 3654 332TALMADGE M EE 103595 SNR BER

Yes102 Targets: 7 0 3 5 625464 4763 422GOWER P EE 128421 SNR BER

102 Targets: 6 3 3 5 626325 4535 444PITMAN P EE 122063 SNR HAM

102 Targets: 8 3 3 4 628433 3614 453RICHINGS P EE 93515 SNR GLO

Yes105 Targets: 6 5 5 7 616445 4532 401HALL M EE 128774 SNR BER

105 Targets: 7 2 4 3 616563 4822 342PITMAN P EE 122028 SNR HAM

105 Targets: 5 3 5 6 616752 5513 314ROBERTSON L EE 128151 SNR SUX

108 Targets: 8 2 5 4 607554 3553 310MEYER T EE 125756 SNR SUR

109 Targets: 7 4 2 5 567565 4120 332BARTER R EE 129319 SNR SUR

110 Targets: 8 3 2 6 545453 3541 230MCGARVIE G EE 117825 SNR HAM

111 Targets: 6 4 2 3 534533 3743 132CROFT J EE 128974 SNR SUR

112 Targets: 3 1 1 2 476455 2731 223HILL J EE 127666 SNR HAM

113 Targets: 3 0 1 2 313311 5342 201REVETT C EE 128647 SNR SUR

114 Targets: 0BURT AJ EE 117108 SNR SUR
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Yes114 Targets: 0FINDLAY I EE 129279 SNR SUR

114 Targets: 0GENDALL P EE 106108 SNR BER

Yes114 Targets: 0HARRISON ST EE 524480 SNR GLN

Yes114 Targets: 0HATHAWAY M EE 129515 SNR SUR

114 Targets: 0KING D EE 119990 SNR SUR
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1 Targets: 8 6 6 6 918766 6655 556DENNIS CW EE 12484 VET BER

2 Targets: 8 5 3 7 867655 5766 646LARGE DM EE 88054 VET BER

3 Targets: 8 6 5 3 856755 6766 663ALLEN RD EE 12063 VET BER

3 Targets: 8 5 3 5 858766 6666 463WAITE PK EE 118707 VET BER

5 Targets: 6 6 5 7 835646 5666 366FLOOK RA EE 63239 VET HAM

5 Targets: 8 4 5 7 838666 2836 554WATTS SRF EE 42631 VET HAM

7 Targets: 8 4 4 8 818666 4455 463DALTON AN EE 80601 VET BER

7 Targets: 7 5 4 2 818665 6844 565HARRIS TJ EE 66730 VET ESX

9 Targets: 8 3 4 7 808665 4754 463PARRY R EE 104514 VET ESX

9 Targets: 8 3 4 6 808766 5725 562WRIGHT KW EE 16628 VET HAM

Yes11 Targets: 8 5 3 3 797865 6843 454HALL RW EE 13216 VET OXO

11 Targets: 8 4 4 4 798755 5864 533LAJER AG EE 88716 VET BER

13 Targets: 8 4 5 5 787655 6755 253CULL L EE 3042 VET HAM

13 Targets: 8 5 5 4 788864 3843 444OWEN R EE 125390 VET KEN

15 Targets: 8 3 4 6 778844 3744 653HOLDER R EE 113539 VET SUR

15 Targets: 8 3 4 6 778555 6655 542MAY C EE 115269 VET HAM

17 Targets: 8 4 5 6 767636 5664 352FARR DG EE 109862 VET BER

17 Targets: 7 2 6 5 768665 6653 443GALLAND J EE 118452 VET BER

17 Targets: 8 5 5 3 768853 6744 325HELLYER DJ EE 39630 VET SUX
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Yes17 Targets: 8 5 4 6 767546 4665 433SHUTTLEWORTH P EE 71433 VET BER

21 Targets: 8 5 3 7 758565 6535 342BLAND W EE 102542 VET SUR

21 Targets: 8 2 3 5 757734 6755 355ENGLAND D EE 91145 VET HAM

23 Targets: 8 6 4 3 747352 5846 445JOHNSON M EE 8838 VET SUX

23 Targets: 8 5 2 7 747835 4745 342WELLS J EE 121057 VET HAM

25 Targets: 8 5 4 6 736433 5665 534MILLARD DH EE 98637 VET SUR

26 Targets: 8 2 5 5 727645 5645 532DEALTRY W EE 110242 VET SUR

27 Targets: 8 4 4 4 718425 3755 453DOWSETT P EE 96470 VET BER

27 Targets: 7 6 3 6 718823 5553 244FORD FJ EE 59001 VET BER

27 Targets: 8 6 4 5 716645 5633 433MCCARTHY MA EE 33028 VET SUR

Yes30 Targets: 8 5 2 6 708656 4353 351MOWATT G EE 95472 VET BER

31 Targets: 4 6 3 4 696865 4623 363PAYNE AR EE 12445 VET GLO

32 Targets: 7 4 4 3 687546 4734 343KEEN KJ EE 115509 VET SUX

33 Targets: 6 4 4 3 678455 4355 452HELLYER MA EE 39631 VET SUX

33 Targets: 7 6 4 3 676655 4634 233NORTH C EE 102938 VET BER

33 Targets: 6 3 5 3 675765 3635 343PETERS CJ EE 32197 VET HAM

36 Targets: 6 4 6 2 657662 3824 441MITCHELL KC EE 15500 VET SUX

36 Targets: 8 4 5 4 658435 5413 443WINGHAM TJ EE 47551 VET GLN

Yes38 Targets: 6 4 4 5 644534 4823 444STIFF CEJ EE 96625 VET SUR
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39 Targets: 8 4 4 4 637566 3643 111NAYLOR JCR EE 27529 VET GLN

40 Targets: 6 2 3 4 627855 3344 512BLAKE D EE 110395 VET BUC

40 Targets: 6 2 3 5 625656 3426 432MAYBEE AF EE 7354 VET SUX

42 Targets: 8 3 4 4 577753 3332 122MANDEVILLE P EE 87259 VET HAM

43 Targets: 6 5 0 5 473655 0631 200EVANS DTW EE 128193 VET HAM

Yes44 Targets: 0BRISTOW ST EE 19581 VET SUR

44 Targets: 0CHRISTMAS RA EE 82367 VET HAM

Yes44 Targets: 0COLLARD D EE 88829 VET SUX

Yes44 Targets: 0FRANCIS A EE 124588 VET HAM

Yes44 Targets: 0LARGE LJ EE 90436 VET BER

Yes44 Targets: 0WALKER AE EE 84967 VET SUR

Yes44 Targets: 0YEATMAN R EE 100561 VET BER
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